Bala Mill Sunday 3rd May 2009

Officials
Bib
1 112
2 119
Div2 K1M
Position  Bib
1 111
2 120
3 13
4 93
5 108
6 146
7 98
8 61
8 63
10 89
11 126
12 133
13 72
Div2 K1W
Position  Bib
1 79
2 5
3 24
4 91
5 71
6 37
7 96
8 107
Div2 C1M
Position  Bib
8
10
11
15
27
29
35
0
Div2/3 C1W
Position  Bib
1 7
2 14
3 124
4 17
Div 2/3 C2
Position  Bib
1 24
2 82
3 102
4 149
5 66
6 78
7 109
Div3 K1M
Position  Bib
1 89
2 5
2 30
4 113
5 32
6 82

Name
Pete Atkinson
Mark Davies

Name

John Dickenson
Dave Midge
Seb Jones
Warren Mantle
Paul Jennings
Phil Brighouse
Kendall Chew
Paul Beaver
Liam Farrelly

Club
Proteus CC
Man cc

Club

Staff & Stone
ACU
Winchester
Evesham

ACU

Staff & Stone
Rugby CC
Ormskirk Scouts

Alistair Kennedy J Manchester

Luke Robinson
Alistair Kennedy
Tim Stephenson

Name
Sally Atkinson
Kerri Morgan

HYM
Manchester
Sheffield

Club
Proteus CC
Independent

Holly Nottrot - Che Staff / Stone

Jade Hollick
KathFraser

Manchester

Rachel Bradshaw Manchester CC

Chole Ellerton

Staff & Stone

Karen Dickenson Manchester

Name
Jac Davies

Club
Bala CC

Bradley Wilson -H Pleasly / Matlock

Les Saunders
Carl Cook
Tristan Harper
Les Ford
Robert Harratt
Aaron Roberts

Name
Julie Foster

Shepperton
Green Star
SuttonBingham
Halifax

Staff / Stone
Bala CC

Club
Rugby Canoe Club

Anna Louise Glen(Green Star

Nottrot Chew
Ellie Moss

Name

Jones / Hanham
Jones / Hazel
Harrat Owen
Funkai Chicks

Staff & Stone
Staff & Stone

Club
Independent
Winchester
SSCC

Staff & Stone

Anna Louise Glen(Green Star

Paul & Alan

Rugby CC

Jones/Moorhouse Green Star

Name

David Jones
Chris Harper
S Fraser
Alan Deas
Jake Mantle

Club
Manchester

Rugby CC
Rugby CC
Evesham

Noah Hazelwood Winchester CC

Status
Judge
Judge

Status
DV
S
J18
DV
DV
S
DV
DV
J16
J16
J16
DV
DV

Status Run 1

DV
u23
J12
ut2
S
J18
J12
DV

Status Run 1

J14
ut2
DV
J14
J16
DV
J14
J14

Status Run 1

S
u23
J12
J14

Status Run 1

S
J18
J16
J16

0
DV
J14

Status Run 1

DV
DV
DV
DV
J18
ut2

Run 1

90
110

Run 1

85
90
93
92
96
98
101
102
102
100
98
112
109

101
106
107
112
112
113
117
151

128
142
142
142

115
132
133
131
135
134
132

99
106
100
106
106
108

Pens

2
2

Pens

0
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Pens

4
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Pens

Pens

2
0
0

54

Pens

2
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0
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Total
92
112

Total
85
90
95

100
96
98

101

104

104

104

102

118

113

Total
105
106
107
114
114
115
125
153

Total

Total
130
142
142
196

Total
117
132
137
133
137
138
140

Total
99
106
106
108
108
110

Run2 Pens

87

Run2 Pens

86
88
91
93
96
94
98
97
99
97
109
106
111

Run2 Pens

101
104
107
112
110
118
117
141

Run2 Pens

Run2 Pens

123
136
141
146

Run2 Pens

114
124
127
138
131
138
144

Run2 Pens

98
102
104
104
111
107

0
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Total
87

Total
88
88
95
95
98
98
98
99
99

101
109
108
113

Total
101
104
109
112
114
120
119
141

Total

Total
123
136
141
150

Total
116
126
127
144
137
140
160

Total
102
106
106
106
111
109

Best
87
112

Best
85
88
95
95
96
98
98
99
99

101

102

108

113

Best
101

104
107
112
114
115
119
141

Best

Best
123
136
141

150

Best
116
126
127
133
137
138
140

Best
99
106
106
106
108
109

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
1000
944
944
833
778
722



7 35
8 99
9 8
10 269
11 28
12 249
13 123
14 17
15 51
16 1105
17 108
18 109
Div 3 K1W
Position  Bib
1 17
2 39
3 88
4 85
5 11
6 148
)iv3 C1M
Position  Bib
1 27
2 3
3 19
4 115
5 12

Scott Bathmaker
Andrew Brookes

Manchester CC
Manchester

Matthew Stephens Evesham

Will Stuart

Staff & Stone

Sebaston Kenned Manchester CC

Dan Saunders
Neil Hazelwood
Tom Jones
Roger Blanchard
John Anderson
Daniel Brookes

Winchester CC
Green Star
Halifax

Green Star
Manchester

Jonathan Atkinsor Proteus

Name

Ellie Moss
Catherine Jones
Emma Smith
Charlotte Rose
Lucia Mcintyre
Angela Hollick

Name

Tristin Harper
Harri Davies
Joe Moorhouse
Aaron Roberts
Tom Jones

Club
Staff & Stone
Manchester

Staff / Stone
Manchester

Club
SuttonBingham
Bala CC

Green Star

Green Star

J14

ut2
ut2

DV
J14
DV
J16
ut2
ut2

Status Run 1

J14
S
0 S
0 J16
Dv
Dv

Status Run 1

J16
J16
J14
0 Ji14
J14

113
110
105
111
110
115
122
111
122
130
131
139

110
121
125
129
129
136

102
110
117
149
148
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113
110
113
115
116
117
124
123
126
134
133
145

Total

116
121
125
131
133
140

Total

102
110
119
151
154

109
109
104
112
112
110
121
114
126
127
128
135

Run2 Pens

111
124
123
128
131
129

Run2 Pens

102
113
116
138
DNS
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109
111
110
112
112
112
121
124
130
129
132
139

Total
111
126
123
130
131
135

Total
104
117
122
140

109
110
110
112
112
112
121
123
126
129
132
139

Best
111
121
123
130
131
135

Best
102
110
119
140
154

667
611
556
500
444
389
333
278
222
167
111
56

Points
100
83
67
50
33
17

Points
100
80
60
40
20



